gifl psewer at work:

NEW!

40

S762P Unisex Fit
(Non ANS))

*100% polyester tricot
e 2 exterior waist pockets with hook & loop closure
1 left chest pocket with pen compartment

o Great for visitor identification, benefit walks or
promotional events

* Does not meet ANSI requirements

S720 women’s Fitted
(Class 2)

*100% polyester mesh

o Side slits

 Repositioned tape

 Contoured waist

o 2 exterior waist pockets

* Meets ANSI/ISEA 107 requirements, Type R

S721 Women’s Fitted
(Non ANSI)

*100% polyester tricot

o Side slits

* Repositioned tape
 Contoured waist

2 exterior waist pockets

 Great for women at work, visitor
identification, benefit walks or
promotional events

« Does not meet ANSI requirements

S720/S721 Women’s Fitted Vest

15 Pack Retail Display Box

S720 HI-VIZ LIME Includes: 15 Vests - 4 Medium,
5 Large, 3 X-Large, 2 2X-Large, 1 3X-Large

S$721 HI-VIZ PINK Includes: 15 Vests - 2 Small,
4 Medium, 4 Large, 3 X-Large, 2 2X-Large

NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

SIZE
SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X
4X
5X

SIZE
SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X
4

SIZE
SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X
4X
5X

43001

61330
61331
61332
61333
61334
61335
61336
61337

61915
61916
61917
61718
61919
61920
61921
61922

61909
61910
61911
61912
61913
61914
61924
61925

43002

460k z =

Solid

2

Pockew






