

\$762P Unisex Fit (Non ANSI)

- 100% polyester tricot
- 2 exterior waist pockets with hook & loop closure
- 1 left chest pocket with pen compartment
- Great for visitor identification, benefit walks or promotional events
- Does not meet ANSI requirements

SIZE	
SM	61330
MD	61331
LG	61332
XL	61333
2X	61334
3X	61335
4X	61336
5X	61337









\$720 Women's Fitted (Class 2)

- 100% polyester mesh
- Side slits
- · Repositioned tape
- Contoured waist
- 2 exterior waist pockets
- Meets ANSI/ISEA 107 requirements, Type R

	SIZE	
NEW!	SM	61915
	MD	61916
	LG	61917
	XL	61718
	2X	61919
	3X	61920
NEW!	4X	61921
NEW!	5X	61922









\$721 Women's Fitted (Non ANSI)

- 100% polyester tricot
- Side slits
- Repositioned tape
- Contoured waist
- 2 exterior waist pockets
- Great for women at work, visitor identification, benefit walks or promotional events
- Does not meet ANSI requirements

SIZE	
SM	61909
MD	61910
LG	61911
XL	61912
2X	61913
3X	61914
4X	61924
5X	61925









\$720/\$721 Women's Fitted Vest 15 Pack Retail Display Box

S720 HI-VIZ LIME Includes: 15 Vests - 4 Medium, 5 Large, 3 X-Large, 2 2X-Large, 1 3X-Large

S721 HI-VIZ PINK Includes: 15 Vests - 2 Small, 4 Medium, 4 Large, 3 X-Large, 2 2X-Large







